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Women / 2 / Gr C
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Siena Rinzler2039
Coral Reef

9.100 9.675 9.3759.750 37.900
5 1 1 1T 1 

1 

Cassie Freeman2027
Genies

9.400 9.425 9.3009.400 37.525
2 5T 6T 3 2 

2 

Yanella Fernadez-Teusen2046
Coral Reef

9.300 9.525 9.0509.425 37.300
4 3T 5 8 3 

3 

Angelina Alexander2043
Genies

8.900 9.350 9.2009.600 37.050
9T 7 2 5T 4 

4 

Andreina Paredes2034
Gym Wizards

9.050 9.175 9.2759.500 37.000
7 10 4 4 5 

5 

Rory Leao2029
Hollywood Ymca

9.075 9.275 9.0009.525 36.875
6 8 3 9 6 

6 

Claudia Correa2038
Coral Reef

9.425 9.425 8.6509.350 36.850
1 5T 8 10T 7 

7 

Kamirah Grant2031
Hollywood Ymca

8.825 9.525 9.2009.100 36.650
11 3T 9 5T 8 

8 

Sophia Nicholas2033
Gym Wizards

9.350 8.500 9.3759.400 36.625
3 12 6T 1T 9 

9 

Veronica Pelaez2035
Gym Wizards

8.900 9.200 9.2008.950 36.250
9T 9 11 5T 10 

10 

Madeline Schuster2032
Hollywood Ymca

8.500 9.550 8.6509.050 35.750
13 2 10 10T 11 

11 

Abigail Frid2040
Boundless

8.925 8.550 7.9258.575 33.975
8 11 13 14 12 

12 

Alessandria Robinson2028
Genies

8.650 8.150 8.2508.200 33.250
12 13 14 13 13 

13 

Isabella Slowik2026
Intensity

8.050 7.550 8.3758.900 32.875
14 14 12 12 14 

14 
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